ASJIJF DUMAU OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | Grey | Youth | Light

~27.6kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Bryan Ishihara
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Misao Aoyama
TRUST JU JTSU ACADEMY

2-17

Thiago Yama
ROCHA JIU JTSU

M atheus Xavier
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

2- 24

2-18

2- 23




